
4.24.1Platz

Altersklasse 60-64 Jahre - LK 4 - m - (60-64)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt
Gesamt

Pkt
D

39,400 19611 Egbert Tacke
TV 1875 Paderborn e.V.

1,20

9,500

1,60

9,500 9,700

1,60

9,700

1,60

10,200

1,40

39,400

5,40

10,000

1,20

Westfälischer Turnerbund e.V.

27.03.2023 09:05:02

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de

1

Westfälische Seniorenmeisterschaften
12.03.2023 in Stadtlohn

Zwischenergebnis   4. Gerät


